
PUBLIC NOTICE 

AUCTION OF GOLD ORNAMENT & VALUABLES 

 

 

 

Finance facilities were extended by JS Bank Limited to its customers mentioned below against the security of deposit and pledge of Gold ornaments/valuables. 

 
The customers have neglected and failed to repay the finances extended to them by JS Bank Limited along with the mark-up thereon. The current outstanding liability of such customers is mentioned below. 

 
Noticeis hereby given to the under mentioned customers that if payment of the entire outstanding amount of finance along with mark-up is not made by them to JS Bank Limited within 15 days of the publication of this notice, JS Bank Limited shall auction the Gold ornaments/valuables after issuing public notice 

regarding the date and time of the public auction and the proceeds realized from such auction shall be applied towards the outstanding amount due and payable by the customers to JS Bank Limited. 

 
No further public notice shall be issued to call upon the customers to make payment of the outstanding amounts due and payable to JS Bank as mentioned hereunder: 

 
 

Sr. No. Account Number Customer's Name Address Balance As On 7 March 2021 

1 1312357 MOHAMMAD MANSHA VPO KHAS KUTYALA SHA IKAIN BACHER MANDI BAHA DU DIN MANDI BAHAUDDIN 13938.31 

2 639331 ASHIQ HUSSAIN CHANDIO VILLAGE BALEDAIBALEDAI PO MEHAR TALUKA MEHAR DADU 2269 

3 1184967 MAZAHR IQBAL NOOR MEDICAL STORE S HUMALI GATE DHQ MANDI BAHAUD D IN BAHAUD DIN 17855.87 

4 528138 PARVEZ AHMED HOUSE NO 1 PA RO ISLAMABAD MEEHAR TALUKA MEHAR ISLAMABAD 8698.54 

5 969036 AFZAL MAI HASSAN SHAH PO KARAM PUR TEHSIL DISTRICT VEHARI VEHARI 2801.51 

6 975573 NASRULLAH HOUSE NO659 DHANG NEAR ATTA MUHAMMAD JAMALI ROAD DISTRICT JACOBABAD 22287.13 

7 991373 HUMAIRA SHAHZADI KOTLA ANANDAN POST BHATTIAN TEHSIL PIND DISTRICT HAFIZABAD 61042.73 

8 1148605 NAVEED ALI SOOMRO HOUSE NO 7 489 A SHE EDKI KHOHI SIDIQUE MORI SHIKAR PUR SHIKARPUR 20197.59 

9 1152948 MANZOOR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 530 NEAR AL MANSOOR ELECTRONICS FIRDOUS C OLONY HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 76990.33 

10 1197149 ARBAB ZEESHAN ARBAB ZEESHAN CYCLE STORE CHOWK SIKANDAR PURA NEAR SAR KHAB OFFICE PESHAWAR PESHAWAR 9521.64 

11 1197334 SANA GULL HOUSE 46 M 7 EMAAR C ANYON VIEWS OPPOSITE DHA 2 GAT E 5 ISLAMABAD ISLAMABAD ISLAMABAD 81674.79 

12 1259818 RAJAB ALI QUAID EAZAM ROAD HAB IB CHOWK NEAR JACOBABAD JACOBABAD 45237.03 

13 1261436 SUBHAN KHATOON VILLAGE PEHCHUA AND PECHUHO MOHALLAH JACOBABAD SIN DH JACOBABAD 64077.31 

14 1268558 AMIR JEHANGIR 29 EXT BLOCK R PEGCH SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD LAHORE G ONDAL CHOWK LAHORE LAHORE 24848.7 

15 1281623 ZAHIN SAID VILLAGE MEHAR ALI PO PARMULI TEHSIL RAZAR DISTT SW ABI SWABI 5051.76 

16 1298967 NIAZ ALI SHOP NO 18 SHERGEE P LAZA KARKHANO MARKET PESHAWAR PESHAWAR 9792.35 

17 1340458 RASHID HUSSAIN SHAH VILLAGE JAHAN PUR SH ARIF PO JAHAN PUR GHOTKI GHOTKI 83087.39 

18 1355956 IRSHAD ALI SSD PHOTO COLOR STUD IO SHAHI BAZAR MIRPUR MATHELO DIST GHOTKI GHOTKI 26266.35 

19 1360219 IKRAM ULLAH ISLAM MARKET LANDI K OTAL BAZAR KHYBER AGENCY KHYBER AGENCY 9912.27 

20 1372574 SAIRA GUL MOHALLAH YASIR COLON Y PAKHA GHULAM TEHSIL AND DIST T PESHAWAR PESHAWAR 7.55 

21 1383494 MAHBOOB ALI ABBASI MAIN ROAD KAKAR NEAR HABIB BANK KAKAR KAKAR 6354.27 

22 1425818 PERVEZ ALI SOOMRO NEAR OLD BUS STOP MU HALLA SOOMRA COLONY DADU DADU 3776.76 

23 1431367 GHAZALA TALIB P 55 MUSLIM PARK HAM ZA STREET MUSLIM TOWN NO 01 SA RGODHA ROAD FAISALABAD FAISALABAD 59394.44 

24 1465426 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL DEO PRIMARY QAMBAR S HAHADKOT SHAHDADKOT 9965.81 

25 1466577 ZAHOOR AHMAD GALI KHAJOOR WALI MO HALLAH ALI TOWN HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100553.21 

26 1467736 KHALIQ AZIZ JEMAUR GHARI POST OF FICE REMDAS HOUSE NO 49958 PES HAWAR PESHAWAR 16683.78 

27 1468645 SAJJAD HYDER SINDH FARTILIZER AGE NCY SHIKARPUR ROAD NEAR ADAM K HAN PANWAR GOTH JACOBABAD JACOBABAD 41408.99 

28 1470756 RANA SARFRAZ AHMAD POST OFFICE JALAL PU R BHATTIAN KOTLA ANANDAN TEHSI L PINDI BHATTIAN DISTRICT HAFI HAFIZABAD 102054.58 

29 1475296 WAQAR HUSSAIN JAJJA AUR PO KHAS KO T SHER MUHAMMAD TEH PHALIA DIS TT MANDI BAHAUDDIN MANDI BAHAUDDIN 11895.57 

30 1502572 MUHAMMAD NAEEM BHATTI SO MOHAMMAD RAMZAN M OHALLAH ZAKAR PORA OPP GHAZALI FLOWER SCHOOL NEAR SP HOUSE N NAROWAL 79440.89 

31 1502939 MUHAMMAD HASSAN VILLAGE RAIS MUHAMMA D PHULPOTO HAMRO PO MATHELO TA LUKA AND AND DISTT GHOTKI GHOTKI 99309.65 

32 1506705 SHER HAIDER KHAN MISRI BANDA PO AKORA KHATTAK TEHSIL AND DISTRICT N OWSHERA NOWSHERA 51254.14 

33 1516009 IHSAN ULLAH MOHALLAH MALKA KHELS UKAR PO AMBA DHEER CHARSADDA P AKISTAN CHARSADDA 67868.9 

34 1518333 JAMSHAID HUSSAIN CHAK NO 185P PO CHAK NO 188P TEH SADIQABAD DIST R RAHIM YAR KHAN 12194.32 

35 1525870 MUNEEB UR REHMAN QADRI PLOT NO 53 5C RONAQ TOWER 2ND FLOOR 202 PECHS BLOC K 2 KARACHI KARACHI 2136.34 

36 1529217 MOHSIN RAZA MUDASSAR SHAHEED ROA D MADINA COLONY SIALKOT SIALKOT 36284.31 

37 1534143 JALAL UDDIN VILLAGE SHAHBAZ KHAN DOMKI KAJALI PO KANDHKOT DIST RICT KASHMORE KASHMORE 21394.08 

38 1534885 AGHA RAHEEL KHAN PATHAN FLAT NO 404 1 RUBY B EACH PRIDE FL 17 CLIFTON BLOCK 1 KARACHI KARACHI 113505.97 

39 1535367 FARHAN NISAR FLAT NO 19 3RD FLOOR BAKSH HEIGHT GALI NO 35 PLOT NO 1084 NEAR BABAR GYM MEHMOOD KARACHI 6030.27 

40 1538305 HENNA AZIZ ZEESHAN HOUSE NO 209 U BLOCK STREET 6 PHASE II DHA LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 261533.61 

41 1569118 DANISH KHALID FLAT NO A 6 NAZIAH A PPARTMENT SHADMAN NORTH KARACH I KARACHI 17669.19 

42 1571280 SHAHDAVE KUMAR PARO ANAJ MANDI WARD NO 320 KUNRI DISTRICT UMERKOT UMERKOT 133817.13 

43 1574226 VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY BROTHERS COMMI SSION SHOP JARWAR ROAD JARWAR TALUKA MIRPUR MATHELO DIST GHO MIRPUR MATHELO 58460.33 

44 1590406 ZAHEER AHMED JS BANK LTD NEAR BAN K ALFALAH BUNDER ROAD LARKANA LARKANA 24048.22 

45 1593178 TAHIR MUNAWAR SOLANGI VILLAGE KOTPULL PO W ADA MACHYOON TALUKA AND DISRIC T KHAIRPUR KHAIRPUR KHAIRPUR KHAIRPUR 15794.92 

46 1599604 ABDUL QADIR APPARTMENT NO 101 ME TROPALACE FATIMA JINNAH COLONY JAMSHED ROAD 3 KARACHI KARACHI 12280.12 

47 1607967 SULTAN ZEB JS BANK GB PLAZA KAR KHANO MARKET JAMRUD ROAD PESHA WAR PESHAWAR 117510.98 

48 1658955 IMRAN ALI PARO GHULAM HYDER SH AH COLONY NAWABSHAH DISTT SHAH EED BENAZIRABAD BENAZIRABAD 6161.06 

49 1674801 SAEED IQBAL DAMAN AFGHANI PO NAH QY DAUD ZAI TEHSIL AND DIST PE SHAWAR PESHAWAR 2746.2 

50 1486162 ALI MUHAMMAD PO FATEHPUR LUTKO TE HSIL AND DISTT SANGHAR 68100 P AKISTAN SANGHAR 3032.85 

51 1362721 SAJAN HATHUNGO ROAD MUHALA HAJI USMAN CHANIHO PO KHIPRO KARACHI 16641.64 

52 1295527 IMRAN SAQIB PO KHAS DHOK KASIB D ISTT MANDI BAHA DU DIN MANDI BAHAUDDIN 5993.92 

53 1130636 WAQAR AHMED GOTH MUHAMMAD HASHIM JARWAR PO AMAN ABAD TEHSIL DI STT BADIN BADIN 1890.38 

54 1525030 GHULAM AYESHA OPPOSITE STREET NO 1 ANWAR TOWN YAQOOB ABAD BUREWA LA BUREWALA 8746.11 

55 1453431 ABDUL RAZAQ SHAH VILLAGE HAKEEM SHAH KHEJRARI PO UMERKOT TALUKA AND DIST UMERKOT UMERKOT 237.25 

56 1309853 SHAZIA RAMZAN WARD NO 18 NEAR LODHRAN PUBLIC TEHSIL KEHROR PACCA LODHRAN 1000 

57 1184967  MAZAHR IQBAL  NOOR MEDICAL STORE S HUMALI GATE DHQ MANDI BAHAUD D IN BAHAUD DIN 17855.87 

58 528138 PARVEZ AHMED HOUSE NO 1 PA RO ISLAMABAD MEEHAR TALUKA MEHAR ISLAMABAD 8698.54 

59 1197149 ARBAB ZEESHAN ARBAB ZEESHAN CYCLE  STORE CHOWK SIKANDAR PURA NEAR  SAR KHAB OFFICE PESHAWAR PESHAWAR 9521.64 

60 1298967 NIAZ ALI SHOP NO 18 SHERGEE P LAZA KARKHANO MARKET PESHAWAR  PESHAWAR 9792.35 

61 1465426 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL DEO PRIMARY QAMBAR S HAHADKOT  SHAHDADKOT 9965.81 

62 1506705 SHER HAIDER KHAN MISRI BANDA PO AKORA  KHATTAK TEHSIL AND DISTRICT N OWSHERA NOWSHERA 51254.14 

63 1516009 IHSAN ULLAH MOHALLAH MALKA KHELS UKAR PO AMBA DHEER CHARSADDA P AKISTAN CHARSADDA 67868.9 

64 1518333 JAMSHAID HUSSAIN CHAK NO 185P PO CHAK NO 188P TEH SADIQABAD DIST R RAHIM YAR KHAN 12194.32 

65 1529217 MOHSIN RAZA MUDASSAR SHAHEED ROA D MADINA COLONY SIALKOT  SIALKOT 36284.31 

66 1534143 JALAL UDDIN VILLAGE SHAHBAZ KHAN  DOMKI KAJALI PO KANDHKOT DIST RICT KASHMORE KASHMORE 21394.08 

67 1574226 VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY BROTHERS COMMI SSION SHOP JARWAR ROAD JARWAR  TALUKA MIRPUR MATHELO DIST GHO MIRPUR MATHELO 58460.33 

68 1590406 ZAHEER AHMED  24048.22 

69 1674801 SAEED IQBAL DAMAN AFGHANI PO NAH QY DAUD ZAI TEHSIL AND DIST PE SHAWAR PESHAWAR 2746.2 

70 1453431 ABDUL RAZAQ SHAH VILLAGE HAKEEM SHAH  KHEJRARI PO UMERKOT TALUKA AND  DIST UMERKOT UMERKOT 237.25 

71 1309853 SHAZIA RAMZAN WARD NO 18 NEAR LODHRAN PUBLIC TEHSIL KEHROR PACCA LODHRAN 1000 

72 1581553 MUNAZA PO KHAS GHAKHAR KOTL I SAHIAN TEHSIL WAZIRABAD DIST T GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 18757.03 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


